
Duct Storage Carrier

sVH-Dc25 

sVH-Dc1250

Holds 50 foot of 20cm diameter duct, snap-lock lid,
large carry handle
Holds 50 foot of 30cm diameter duct, snap-lock
lid, large carry handle, 

Keeps duct from getting ripped and solves duct storage problem

Ventilation Ducting & Accessories

Standard Ducting - Non-Hazardous Locations

Conductive Ducting - Hazardous Locations

Duct to Duct Connector

Duct to Duct Connector - Conductive

Reinforced Ducting
• Vinyl polyester ventilation air duct hose
• 20cm and 30cm diameter with external wear strips – custom sizes vailable
• Reinforced internal steel wire hoop – 5” pitch
• 15cm long attachment cuff, 20cm diameter, with adjustable belt strap
• Maximum temperature rating 82°C

with Ground wires Attached to each end of wire Helix

custom galvanized duct
carrier sizes available

model No. Description
217205
217207
217208
217215
217217
217218
217225
217227
217228

20cm Diameter, 5m - yellow 
20cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow 
20cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow  
30cm Diameter,  5m length - yellow  
30cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow 
30cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow  
40cm Diameter,  5m length - yellow 
40cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow 
40cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow

model No. Description
217255 
217257
217258
217265
217267
217268
217275
217277
217278

20cm Diameter,  5m length - black  
20cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black 
20cm Diameter, 10m length - black  
30cm Diameter, 5m length - black 
30cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black 
30cm Diameter, 10m length - black 
40cm Diameter,  5m length - black 
40cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black 
40cm Diameter, 10m length - black

model No. Description

model No. Description

model No. Description

920370
920371
920372

20cm duct to duct connector
30cm duct to duct connector
40cm duct to duct connector

920378

sVH1212cND

20cm conductive duct to duct connector 
with ground lugs - galvanized steel
30cm conductive duct to duct connector 
with ground lugs - galvanized steel

SVH-DC25

920370

Conductive
Duct

Standard
Duct

Confined Space Ventilation
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