Ventilation Ducting & Accessories

Reinforced Ducting

- Vinyl polyester ventilation air duct hose
- 20cm and 30cm diameter with external wear strips custom sizes vailable
- Reinforced internal steel wire hoop 5" pitch
- 15cm long attachment cuff, 20cm diameter, with adjustable belt strap
- Maximum temperature rating 82°C





Standard Ducting - Non-Hazardous Locations

' odel No.	Description
217205	20cm Diameter, 5m - yellow
217207	20cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow
217208	20cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow
217215	30cm Diameter, 5m length - yellow
217217	30cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow
217218	30cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow
217225	40cm Diameter, 5m length - yellow
217227	40cm Diameter, 7,6m length - yellow
217228	40cm Diameter, 10m length - yellow

Conductive Ducting - Hazardous Locations

' odel No.	Description
217255	20cm Diameter, 5m length - black
217257	20cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black
217258	20cm Diameter, 10m length - black
217265	30cm Diameter, 5m length - black
217267	30cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black 30cm Diameter, 10m length - black
217275	40cm Diameter, 5m length - black
217277	40cm Diameter, 7,6m length - black
217278	40cm Diameter, 10m length - black

With Ground Wires Attached to Each End of Wire Helix



Duct Storage Carrier

' odel No.	Description
SVH-DC25	Holds 50 foot of 20cm diameter duct, snap-lock lid
SVH-DC1250	large carry handle Holds 50 foot of 30cm diameter duct, snap-lock lid, large carry handle,

Keeps duct from getting ripped and solves duct storage problem

Duct to Duct Connector

' odel No.	Description
920370	20cm duct to duct connector
920371	30cm duct to duct connector
920372	40cm duct to duct connector

Duct to Duct Connector - Conductive

' odel No.	Description
920378	20cm conductive duct to duct connector
SVH1212CND	20cm conductive duct to duct connector with ground lugs - galvanized steel 30cm conductive duct to duct connector with ground lugs - galvanized steel